
DFLC Youth

JH & HS PARTY FOR BEN

JH & HS LOCK-IN

HS YOUTH GROUP

JH YOUTH GROUP

JH 5TH-8TH EVENT

HS YOUTH GROUP

JH YOUTH GROUP

JH & HS PARK NIGHT

JH YOUTH GROUP

HS YOUTH GROUP

3/3

3/24

4/5

4/7

4/14

4/21

4/28

5/5

2/25

3/8-9

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

8PM-8AM

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

5PM-7PM

Spring Schedule
2024

5/19 5PM-7PM JH YOUTH GROUP

5/24-5/26 JH SUMMER CAMP


