## DRLC Youth 2024 Spring Schedule

	2/25	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	<b>JH &amp; HS PARTY FOR BEN</b>
	3/3	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	<b>HS YOUTH GROUP</b>
	3/8-9	<b>8PM-8AM</b>	<b>JH &amp; HS LOCK-IN</b>
	3/24	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	JH YOUTH GROUP
	4/5	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	JH 5TH-8TH EVENT
	4/7	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	<b>HS YOUTH GROUP</b>
	4/14	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	JH YOUTH GROUP
•••	4/21	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	<b>JH &amp; HS PARK NIGHT</b>
	4/28	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	JH YOUTH GROUP
	5/5	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	<b>HS YOUTH GROUP</b>
	5/19	<b>5PM-7PM</b>	JH YOUTH GROUP

5/24-5/26 JH SUMMER CAMP